1
•  LED beads are evenly distributed around. The light
penetrate the LGP and become uniform and diffusible.
• This series are widely used in the occasion that reflective
light  or light spots are not welcome.
Applications
•  Check cigarette case printing
• Latness of diode pins

CONTRASTECH Illumination
Electrical specifications
（GREEN / NIR / UV Accept custom）
Dimensions
Model No. Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Power cons.
(w) Outer diam.
(mm)
Inner diam.
(mm)
Height
(mm)
VT-LT2-WR48 24 2.2 3.8 48 10 18.5
VT-LT2-WR74 24 3.6 6.3 74 20 18
VT-LT2-WR100 24 7.4 9.7 100 35 18
VT-LT2-WR120 24 9.9 12.7 120 55 18
VT-LT2-WR150 24 15.0 20.2 150 60 24
Dimension (mm)
VT-LT2-WR48 VT-LT2-WR74 VT-LT2-WR100
VT-LT2-WR120 VT-LT2-WR150